Profec Bundventil
fjederbelastet PVC-U 90 mm
limmuffe 10bar DN80 gra
(0111537)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale
Materiale (fjeder)
Materialehus
Pakningsmateriale
Tilslutning
Temperatur reekkevidde
Abningstryk
Starrelse

Lengde

DN

Ydre @

Tryk

gra

PVC-U

rustfri stal 302

PVC-U

EPDM

limmuffe

0°C-60°C

0,1 bar

90 mm

362 mm

80

179 mm

10 bar

DIMENSIONER

L

L1

362 mm

51 mm
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